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Price
219.45 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.39% (3.00)

US5486611073
LOW
Tradegate

EUR
Commerce
Stock

123,186 EUR
S&P 500

222.25 EUR (90)
223.30 EUR (90)
217.50 EUR
220.55 EUR
217.50 EUR
216.45 EUR
219.38462 EUR
78

17,112.00

7

34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5486611073-2024-08-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5486611073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5486611073&ID_NOTATION=35447708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5486611073&ID_NOTATION=35447708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7a1aad9fe199e8948a8bd99009d457c938fa303272c0f0e91ced8957e1a38da&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e89d8b2a539024c4&time=1724518374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=284e3cb909715d96790f06fe542669b5ba055768b7eb97e8a166e98b052e9cc8&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3238e5cf6072d01eb&time=1724518374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd8db5c9591a4c57e5220a07972bccf4385dfbe0deb86a0ba4f5bd4d3ec12907&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6be9811d596a2465&time=1724518374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6fca973713ef469a0e7e376ce77b65adb1c0c022f500feaa0baf7d2681271a7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8a829c2d50232470&time=1724518374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d08a87fd15268963ae7c413fd40e22ee4aac483c6d4e3bb1aa43447322d5d99d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9439e63f3e5710042&time=1724518374&tool=RSC

LOWES COMPANIES INC.

Details

2024/08/23 16:36:29

Price
219.45 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.39% (3.00)

ISIN US5486611073
Symbol LOW
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 123,186 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 222.25 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 223.30 EUR (90)
Open 217.50 EUR
High 220.55 EUR
Low 217.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 216.45 EUR
VWAP 219.38462 EUR
Volume (pcs) 78
Trading volume 17,112.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 34
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.64% +3.99% +21.67%
Perf (abs.) +3.50 +8.30 +38.55
Beta 0.85 0.99 0.97
Volatility 22.77 21.81 25.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/23

Tradegate 2024/ 16:36
08/23

Stuttgart 2024/  08:05
08/23

NYSE 2024/  18:37
08/23

Munich 2024/  08:02

Price

221.65 EUR

219.45 EUR

215.40 EUR

248.95 USD

217.35 EUR

217.61 EUR (180)
218.20 EUR (210)
212.20 EUR (258)
205.65 EUR (266)
242.00 EUR (2024/04/02)
191.68 EUR (2024/01/25)
242.00 EUR (2024/04/02)
( )

172.56 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 )

0.02 7

0.00 1

190.70 20,937
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35447708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60317699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8101707
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London Stock Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/23

2024/
08/12

2024/
08/23

2024/
07/22

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

15:32

08:03

19:37

17:44

16:30

08:08

234.52 USD

215.35 EUR

220.70 EUR

221.75 EUR

219.55 EUR

215.40 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271890
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323624
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18584

LOWES COMPANIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Lowe's Companies, Inc. engages in the retail sale of home improvement products. The firm
offers products for maintenance, repair, remodeling, home decorating, and property
maintenance. It also provides home improvement products in the following categories:
appliances, seasonal & outdoor living, lumber, lawn & garden, kitchens & bath, hardware,
building materials, millwork, paint, rough plumbing, tools, electrical, flooring, and décor. The
company was founded in 1946 and is headquartered in Mooresville, NC.

Contact Details
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC.

1000 Lowe's Boulevard - 28117-8520

Members of Management Board

M il Bertram Scott Member of Board of
ooresvilie Directors
Ualleiiont = JLe T Ll Brian Rogers Member of Board of
Fax: +1-704-757-0611 Directors
E-mail: - Colleen Taylor Member of Board of
Directors
PDF Downloads David Batchelder M.ember of Board of
Directors
. 3
Co(r:npany report: LOWES COMPANIES = Laurie Douglas Member of Board of
INC. Directors
Lawrence Member of Board of
Simkins Directors
Mary Elizabeth Member of Board of
West Directors
Navdeep Gupta  Member of Board of
Directors
Ralph Alvarez Member of Board of
Directors
Richard Dreiling  Member of Board of
Directors
Sandra Cochran  Member of Board of
Directors
Scott Baxter Member of Board of
Directors
Marvin R. Ellison  Chairman of Managing
Board
Brandon Sink Member of Executive
Committee
Janice Dupré Member of Executive
Committee
Joseph M. Member of Executive
McFarland IlI Committee
Juliette W. Pryor  Member of Executive
Committee
Margi R. Vagell Member of Executive
Committee
Quonta D. Vance Member of Executive
Committee
Seemantini Member of Executive
Godbole Committee

William P. Boltz Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5486611073-2024-08-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5486611073
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